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Race 0 All Riders

Aston Hill MTB Downbhill Series 2011
Round 1 - Results

Aston Hill, Nr Tring, Herts
27th March 2011

Pos Bib Name Sponsor Category BC Licens Run 1 Run 2 Best Run Margin
1 303 Jack GEOGHEGAN Expert/Elite 1:25.83 1:25.05 1:25.05 -
2 305 Nathan VIALS Expert/Elite 1:26.36 1:25.24  1:25.24 0.19
3 304 Harry MOLLOY Expert/Elite 1:27.68 1:26.07 1:26.07 1.02
4 77 Jono JONES Transition/Dakine/Trick X Junior Men 4 1:28.05 1:26.61 1:26.61 1.56
5 95 Sam WAKEFIELD Junior Men 1:28.94 1:27.08 1:27.08 2.03
6 308 Stephen SIMMS Expert/Elite 1:27.65 2:38.13 1:27.65 2.60
7 131 Chris SPOONER Mulisha Master Men 1:27.79 1:32.61 1:27.79 2.74
8 307 John HOLBROOK Expert/Elite 1:30.14  1:27.97 1:27.97 2.92
9 306 Olie BURTON Expert/Elite 1:29.60 1:31.41 1:29.60 4.55

10 236 Josh LANE Senior Men 1:31.71 1:30.27 1:30.27 5.22
11 285 Nick GEOGHEGAN Senior Men 1:30.43 1:38.92 1:30.43 5.38
12 128 Jamie SMITH Bikeactive.Com Master Men 413497 1:32.86 1:30.64 1:30.64 5.59
13 33 Philip ATWILL Madison Saracen Youth Men 713816 1:34.84 1:30.67 1:30.67 5.62
14 200 Nick CORNWELL Senior Men 1:31.38 1:31.01 1:31.01 5.96
15 112 Anton COLOMBO Master Men 721757 1:31.44 1:31.33 1:31.33 6.28
16 94 Brandon LOVE Junior Men 1:31.48 1:37.28 1:31.48 6.43
17 78 Matt JONES Identiti Bikes Junior Men 428973 1:33.49 1:31.49 1:31.49 6.44
18 300 Gary DRAKE Propain/Six-Pack/Alpinestar  Expert/Elite 1:33.35  1:31.59 1:31.59 6.54
19 259 Pete ROBINSON PS Cycles Cwmdown Senior Men 453336 1:32.24  1:31.72 1:31.72 6.67
20 301 Jack GRAHAM Propain/Sixpack Expert/Elite 442695 1:34.50 1:32.12 1:32.12 7.07
21 252 Alexander POYNER Trailjunkies Cycles Senior Men 716901 1:33.95 1:32.37 1:32.37 7.32
22 173 Trevor HARVEY Veteran Men 1:33.85 1:32.41 1:32.41 7.36
23 223 Jamie HEXT Senior Men 828661 1:34.73 1:32.91 1:32.91 7.86
24 127 Tom SMITH Master Men 428625 1:34.35 1:33.06 1:33.06 8.01
25 310 Elliot MACHIN Expert/Elite 1:33.84 1:33.11 1:33.11 8.06
26 266 Matthew SHIELDS Portsmouth Univ Senior Men 453713 1:33.59 1:41.33 1:33.59 8.54
27 287 Myburgh du PLESSIS Senior Men 1:35.34 1:33.69 1:33.69 8.64
28 143 Neil WHITE Master Men 1:33.71 1:41.03 1:33.71 8.66
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272 Neil WATSON
263 Brad SHEEHAN
197 Chris COCKRILL
111 Russ CLARK
195 Dan BURCHELL
291 Lee GRATTON
240 Glenroy MARTIN
224 Adam HICKS
261 Liam SAINT
90 David TRASK
82 Michael OBRIEN
250 Will POMROY
36 Bill FARRINGTON
284 Matthew KOVAR
165 Rich SIMPSON
58 Matthew GOODE
276 Mike YARD
202 Jamie CUTHILL
271 Graham STUBBINGS
249 Lewis PENDLE
227 Jamie HUGHES
80 Chris KEEBLE-SMITH
221 Mop HEAD
201 Ali COURTNEY
216 Ben HALCOMB
280 David SIBLEY
185 George AMOS
116 Kristian FRIDAY
107 Paul BOWYER
231 Matthew JAMES
37 Alex FRANK
117 Andy GARDINER
191 Jack BECKERSON
83 Harry PHILLIPS
218 Alex HAMMOND
2 Daniel JARY
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Neil Watson
Devinci/Haven

Live To Ride/661/Sunline
Http/Www.Flcuk.Com/

Bikeactive.Com/Oneil
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Foes/Balfa/lso2
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Senior Men
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Master Men
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422032
831462
82

721792

711112
466409

414014

7

716139
4481
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833231

424108

721802

834008

1:34.85
1:34.04
1:34.09
1:34.37
1:35.74
1:35.94
1:34.47
1:37.90
1:35.41
1:36.53
1:35.65
1:34.98
1:38.47
1:35.13
1:35.16
1:35.19
1:46.48
1:35.44
1:35.63
1:35.68
1:37.65
1:36.98
1:36.71
1:37.22
1:37.20
1:37.09
1:36.54
1:36.56
1:38.91
Non-Fin
1:40.47
1:36.84
1:36.98
1:38.42
1:37.63
1:38.60

1:33.86
Non-Fin
1:34.61
1:40.63
1:34.46
1:34.47
1:37.11
1:34.78
1:34.79
1:34.91
1:34.94
1:38.34
1:35.12
1:36.30
1:35.22
1:41.10
1:35.28
1:35.40
1:36.42
1:41.96
1:35.81
1:36.16
1:36.20
1:36.20
1:36.27
1:36.39
1:37.17
1:38.44
1:36.67
1:36.72
1:36.72
1:37.23
1:36.92
1:36.97
1:37.41
1:37.44

Aston Hill, Nr Tring, Herts
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1:33.86 8.81
1:34.04 8.99
1:34.09 9.04
1:34.37 9.32
1:34.46 9.41
1:34.47 9.42
1:34.47 9.42
1:34.78 9.73
1:34.79 9.74
1:34.91 9.86
1:34.94 9.89
1:34.98 9.93

1:35.12 10.07
1:35.13 10.08
1:35.16 10.11
1:35.19 10.14
1:35.28 10.23
1:35.40 10.35
1:35.63 10.58
1:35.68 10.63
1:35.81 10.76
1:36.16 11.11
1:36.20 11.15
1:36.20 11.15
1:36.27 11.22
1:36.39 11.34
1:36.54 11.49
1:36.56 11.51
1:36.67 11.62
1:36.72 11.67
1:36.72 11.67
1:36.84 11.79
1:36.92 11.87
1:36.97 11.92
1:37.41 12.36
1:37.44 12.39
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286 Bradley HALE
288 Ben EVANS
176 Si PATON
256 Jack RAMSDALE
67 Will ALDERTON
41 Albert HARVEY
257 Tom RAYNER
147 Zoltan CSENDES
255 Thomas PUXLEY
209 Friedrich FISMER
237 Tom LITTLE
184 James ALLODI
207 Charles ELLIS
279 Ryan ZEBEDEE
226 Chris HOLLOWAY
61 Zach PETERS
309 Roger VALLER
105 Chris ATKINSON
189 Ben BATT
190 Robert BECKERSON
225 Ollie HINDLEY
38 Max HALCOMB
3 Tim KEMP
139 Mark VOOGHT
151 Ben ROBERTS
275 Tony WOOD
148 Gavin DUMPHY
122 Russell MARTIN
115 Brian FRETWELL
70 Joe BUCK
262 Chris SEAGER
75 Dan EVANS
294 James WEAMES
56 Marcus WORMALD
49 Scott ROBINSON
114 Brunel EILIAZADEH

MTB Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2011

Aston Hill MTB Downbhill Series 2011

Round 1 - Results

Harveyboysracing.Com
Dees Cycles

Accidental Racing

PS Cycles

Stolen
BCC /Team Drift-O-Matic
Robert Beckerson

Max Power

Slide N Die
Besi Massive
KIK /Green Oil

Devinci/Haven

Senior Men
Senior Men
Veteran Men
Senior Men
Junior Men
Youth Men
Senior Men
Master Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Youth Men
Expert/Elite
Master Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Youth Men
Hard Tail
Master Men
Master Men
Senior Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Junior Men
Senior Men
Junior Men
Senior Men
Youth Men
Youth Men
Master Men
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723110

717533

833286
471766

1:39.02
1:38.49
1:37.77
1:38.55
1:37.88
1:38.01
1:53.18
1:42.52
1:38.47
1:38.22
1:38.57
1:38.60
1:38.63
1:38.95
1:40.52
1:40.87
1:39.09
1:39.12
1:39.90
1:39.26
1:39.31
1:39.34
1:39.90
1:42.11
1:52.06
1:39.87
1:40.38
1:39.92
1:42.02
1:40.23
1:40.57
1:51.17
1:41.11
1:41.33
1:42.26
1:561.27

1:37.44
1:37.59
1:38.52
1:37.78
1:45.84
1:38.37
1:38.07
1:38.09
1:38.10
1:40.05
1:44.03
1:40.42
Non-Fin
1:41.61
1:38.98
1:39.08
1:39.67
1:39.79
1:39.18
1:39.31
1:39.72
Non-Fin
1:39.54
1:39.58
1:39.80
1:40.14
1:39.88
1:41.50
1:39.92
1:40.51
1:40.27
1:40.32
1:40.34
1:40.36
1:40.39
1:40.53

Aston Hill, Nr Tring, Herts
27th March 2011

1:37.44 12.39
1:37.59 12.54
1:37.77 12.72
1:37.78 12.73
1:37.88 12.83
1:38.01 12.96
1:38.07 13.02
1:38.09 13.04
1:38.10 13.05
1:38.22 13.17
1:38.57 13.52
1:38.60 13.55
1:38.63 13.58
1:38.95 13.90
1:38.98 13.93
1:39.08 14.03
1:39.09 14.04
1:39.12 14.07
1:39.18 14.13
1:39.26 14.21
1:39.31 14.26
1:39.34 14.29
1:39.54 14.49
1:39.58 14.53
1:39.80 14.75
1:39.87 14.82
1:39.88 14.83
1:39.92 14.87
1:39.92 14.87
1:40.23 15.18
1:40.27 15.22
1:40.32 15.27
1:40.34 15.29
1:40.36 15.31
1:40.39 15.34
1:40.53 15.48
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290 Chris GIDNEY
162 Mark NEAL
206 Matthew ECCLESTON
289 Malcolm FINNIE
72 Tom COADY
74 David DUMPLETON
167 Austin WILLIAMS
135 Cristian TOMLINSON
270 Jonathan STREETER
54 Campbell WOODS
89 George STUTTARD
239 Chris MANDER
214 Jake GOODING
76 Ross HENDERSON
293 Truan WILLIS
238 Alex LOVETT
205 Peter DURSTON
57 Ewan McTAGGART
108 Chris BURMAN
260 Matthew ROE
217 Simon HALLSWORTH
35 Chris DOUTRE
34 Daniel BROWN
273 Scott WHITELAM
243 Samuel MORRIS
160 Pete LITTLE
93 Charlie WRIGHT
55 Mackenzie WOODS
53 Finn TENNANT
106 Luke BARKAWAY
248 Rob PEARCE
163 Tom PEARMAN
60 Connor FLETCHER
51 Barney SORE
177 Tom SINGLETON
175 Richard ABBOTT
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Redmist Racing

ME Racing

AHJ
K9-Supernovacycles

Swiss And Swallow

Cycleopedia, Surbiton
Moor Cycles

Team GB

Simon Hallsworth Racing

My Dad

Wiggle Ltd

Bike Plus Team

PS Cycles

The New Slide N Die

Senior Men
Veteran Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Veteran Men
Master Men
Senior Men
Youth Men
Junior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Junior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Youth Men
Master Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Youth Men
Youth Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Veteran Men
Junior Men
Youth Men
Youth Men
Master Men
Senior Men
Veteran Men
Youth Men
Youth Men
Master Men
Veteran Men
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824779

720366

827398

440311

831753

721499

831755
831997

1:41.37
1:41.09
1:50.36
1:41.06
1:40.85
1:41.00
1:41.06
1:41.17
1:50.38
1:52.47
1:44.40
1:42.65
1:44.20
1:41.41
1:42.94
1:44.30
1:44.22
1:41.66
1:51.25
1:44.15
1:44.29
1:43.82
1:42.76
1:43.08
1:44.22
1:44.51
1:45.72
1:44.09
1:42.72
1:42.71
1:42.80
1:43.07
1:43.12
1:44.11
1:43.85
1:45.27

1:40.62
1:40.66
1:40.73
1:40.84
1:41.12
1:41.76
1:42.41
1:44.82
1:41.18
1:41.27
1:41.28
1:41.30
1:41.36
1:42.09
1:41.56
1:41.59
1:41.61
1:52.15
1:41.70
1:41.80
1:41.83
1:41.84
1:41.97
1:42.05
1:42.34
1:42.44
1:42.47
1:42.54
1:42.71
1:44.98
1:45.30
1:46.86
1:49.99
1:43.17
1:43.44
1:43.65
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1:40.62
1:40.66
1:40.73
1:40.84
1:40.85
1:41.00
1:41.06
1:41.17
1:41.18
1:41.27
1:41.28
1:41.30
1:41.36
1:41.41
1:41.56
1:41.59
1:41.61
1:41.66
1:41.70
1:41.80
1:41.83
1:41.84
1:41.97
1:42.05
1:42.34
1:42.44
1:42.47
1:42.54
1:42.71
1:42.71
1:42.80
1:43.07
1:43.12
1:43.17
1:43.44
1:43.65

27th March 2011

15.57
15.61
15.68
15.79
15.80
15.95
16.01
16.12
16.13
16.22
16.23
16.25
16.31
16.36
16.51
16.54
16.56
16.61
16.65
16.75
16.78
16.79
16.92
17.00
17.29
17.39
17.42
17.49
17.66
17.66
17.75
18.02
18.07
18.12
18.39
18.60
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137 144 lan WARBY Master Men 1:43.72 1:45.61 1:43.72 18.67
138 45 Jordan MEADE Mountain Trax RT Youth Men 828945 1:45.73 1:43.77 1:43.77 18.72
139 246 James NG Senior Men 1:44.14 1:44.00 1:44.00 18.95
140 110 Michael CHAPMAN Master Men 1:46.86 1:44.00 1:44.00 18.95
141 46 Harry MOORE Youth Men 1:44.07 1:46.97 1:44.07 19.02
142 68 James AVEIL Slam Cycles Junior Men 831061 1:45.48 1:44.08 1:44.08 19.03
143 171 Mark PHILLPOTT Veteran Men 1:44.15 1:45.28 1:44.15 19.10
144 133 Alexander TEBBS PTC Racing Master Men 2:01.87 1:4439 1:44.39 19.34
145 170 Gary HOLLOWAY GLITTER Veteran Men 1:46.32 1:44.40 1:44.40 19.35
146 145 Clint TIMMIS Master Men 1:44.55 1:44.96 1:44.55 19.50
147 21 Alistair WARRELL Juvenile Men 4:01.50 1:44.56 1:44.56 19.51
148 121 Leon MACLEAN Slide N Die Aswell Master Men 1:45.85 1:44.66 1:44.66 19.61
149 140 Paul WATSON Slide N Die Master Men 1:45.79 1:44.72 1:44.72 19.67
150 130 Simon SPIRIAK Master Men 1:45.34 1:46.37 1:45.34 20.29
151 96 Ben KOVAR Junior Men 1:45.40 Non-Fin 1:45.40 20.35
152 149 Jon GATES Master Men 1:45.66 1:45.55 1:45.55 20.50
153 88 Max SIMTH Junior Men 1:46.65 1:45.64 1:45.64 20.59
154 268 Rob SMITH Senior Men 1:46.52 1:45.73 1:45.73 20.68
155 251 Sam POTTER Mountain Trax Senior Men 454561 1:45.88 1:47.61 1:45.88 20.83
156 172 Robert JACKSON Veteran Men 1:45.96 1:46.41 1:45.96 20.91
157 208 Daniel ENSTONE Addiktion Senior Men 1:46.12 1:45.97 1:45.97 20.92
158 192 Marcus BELL Kit Lads Racing Senior Men 1:46.18 1:46.02 1:46.02 20.97
159 278 Ben YARLETT Senior Men 1:46.15 1:53.66 1:46.15 21.10
160 241 Jack McHALE Senior Men 1:46.37 1:47.85 1:46.37 21.32
161 5 Mark PHILLPOTT Hard Tail 1:48.07 1:46.44 1:46.44 21.39
162 52 Jonah SWEENEY Youth Men 831567 Non-Fin 1:46.45 1:46.45 21.40
163 150 Simon PORTLOCK Master Men 1:46.49 1:54.28 1:46.49 21.44
164 137 Mark VASEY Betty Swollocks Racing Master Men 1:48.07 1:46.52  1:46.52 21.47
165 198 Chris CORNELIUS TBWAC Senior Men 1:46.59 Non-Fin 1:46.59 21.54
166 85 Fergus RYAN Junior Men 826095 1:46.63 1:52.33 1:46.63 21.58
167 220 Tom HARRISON 2Big Senior Men 1:49.12 1:46.67 1:46.67 21.62
168 29 Tom HARTWRIGHT Youth Men 1:47.00 1:49.05 1:47.00 21.95
169 282 Joe LONG Senior Men 1:48.32 1:47.02 1:47.02 21.97
170 281 James SHARP Senior Men 1:50.72 1:47.14 1:47.14 22.09
171 142 Paul WHITELEGGE RAF Master Men 1:48.48 1:47.18 1:47.18 22.13
172 215 Luke GREATOREX Senior Men 1:47.19 1:47.68 1:47.19 22.14
MTB Timing and Results
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173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

91 Scott WATTS

15 Dan HARTWRIGHT

20 Archie WALTON

19 Oliver WALTON
109 Darren CARTER
203 Craig CUTLER

17 Connor LOW
229 Lucas HUXTABLE

1 Greg BROWN

119 Lee HANDLEY
219 Michael HARRISON
129 Gareth SOBOCINSKI
118 Edurado GOMES

73 Mark DOULIN
158 Justin LANE
245 Tom MUMBY

23 Harry BARR

92 Craig WEBB

87 Lee SIMS
188 Graham AYRIS

84 Brad PLANT

79 Alex KEANE
180 Amie WILLS

6 Tom MUMBY

132 Jonathan STARKEY
126 Mike SLOMAN
247 Oliver PATON
264 Peter SHEPHERD
168 Paul MOLLOY
277 Andrew YARLETT
134 Michael THOMAS
196 John CHALKLEY
258 Philip ROBINSON
161 Simon MOORE
141 Jon WEST
186 Baz ANDREWS
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RBR
RBR
Retrac Racing
Craig

TBWAC
PTC Racing/Kalas
Esme

Plot Feeds

Webbie
Bike Tart

Rootsandrain.Co.Uk

Toaster

Abe Racing Incorporated

Junior Men
Juvenile Men
Juvenile Men
Juvenile Men
Master Men
Senior Men
Juvenile Men
Senior Men
Hard Tail
Master Men
Senior Men
Master Men
Master Men
Junior Men
Veteran Men
Senior Men
Juvenile Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Senior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Ladies

Hard Tail
Master Men
Master Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Veteran Men
Senior Men
Master Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Veteran Men
Master Men
Senior Men
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722421

466496

831062

2:04.67
1:47.60
2:21.20
1:49.25
1:48.15
1:49.28
1:48.23
2:04.18
1:48.96
1:48.80
1:58.69
1:562.74
1:49.80
1:48.91
1:50.33
1:49.60
1:56.45
1:50.66
1:49.46
1:52.54
1:563.59
1:50.52
1:50.64
2:00.24
1:52.13
1:562.49
1:52.39
1:563.39
1:563.92
1:568.52
1:563.27
1:563.67
1:563.75
1:58.88
1:56.49
2:02.57

1:47.55
1:51.86
1:47.65
1:48.09
Scratch
1:48.22
1:54.63
1:48.27
1:48.45
1:48.55
1:48.57
1:48.69
1:48.85
1:50.65
1:48.94
1:48.99
1:49.23
1:49.39
Non-Fin
1:49.91
1:50.35
1:50.55
1:52.76
1:50.88
1:51.74
1:51.81
2:29.79
1:52.52
1:52.54
1:53.17
1:54.72
1:53.68
Scratch
1:53.76
1:54.05
1:54.22
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1:47.55
1:47.60
1:47.65
1:48.09
1:48.15
1:48.22
1:48.23
1:48.27
1:48.45
1:48.55
1:48.57
1:48.69
1:48.85
1:48.91
1:48.94
1:48.99
1:49.23
1:49.39
1:49.46
1:49.91
1:50.35
1:50.52
1:50.64
1:50.88
1:51.74
1:51.81
1:52.39
1:562.52
1:52.54
1:63.17
1:563.27
1:563.67
1:563.75
1:563.76
1:54.05
1:54.22

27th March 2011

22.50
22.55
22.60
23.04
23.10
23.17
23.18
23.22
23.40
23.50
23.52
23.64
23.80
23.86
23.89
23.94
24.18
24.34
24.41
24.86
25.30
25.47
25.59
25.83
26.69
26.76
27.34
27.47
27.49
28.12
28.22
28.62
28.70
28.71
29.00
29.17
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209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

50 Joshua ROGERS
230 Valentin ILIEV
174 Lloyd WILLIAMS
199 Richard CORNELIUS
153 Andrew DE PONTE
212 James GOLBY

44 Bertie KNIGHT
193 Jamie BERRY
194 Guy BILLINGHAM
124 Leigh RICHARDSON
154 Nick EVERARD
113 Dan DOLEMAN

59 Freddie B)WEY
138 David VASEY
253 Mark PRINCE
183 Nicky BELTON
265 Richard SHERMAN
146 Peter BORTHWICK
222 Chris HERN
155 Dudley FORSYTH

43 George KNIGHT
157 Peter HINDLEY
159 Alex LAWLER

16 George HOWARD-JONES

182 Anna GLOWINSKI
274 Alex WOOD

169 Richard FARRINGTON

69 Alex BAKER
211 Tom GILES
156 Dominic GALLAGHER
292 Robbie DEVERY
178 Rose HINDLEY
120 Chris LAKE
204 Vitalijs DENGINS
234 Ashley KINNARD
25 Harvey CLARKE

MTB Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2011

Aston Hill MTB Downbhill Series 2011

TBWAC

TBWAC

Kit Lads Racing Corps

Betty Swallocks Racing

2Big

Round 1 - Results

Youth Men
Senior Men
Master Men
Senior Men
Veteran Men
Senior Men
Youth Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Master Men
Veteran Men
Master Men
Youth Men
Master Men
Senior Men
Ladies

Support Muscular Dystrophy  Senior Men

The Management

RAF CSR

Team Roadkill
Norco

Master Men
Senior Men
Veteran Men
Youth Men
Veteran Men
Veteran Men
Juvenile Men
Ladies
Senior Men
Veteran Men
Junior Men
Senior Men
Veteran Men
Senior Men
Ladies
Master Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Juvenile Men

www.mikrotime.com

833394

721032
831503
466224
721401

448062

1:55.63
Non-Fin
1:57.04
1:54.64
1:54.67
1:54.93
Non-Fin
1:55.61
1:55.69
1:59.37
1:57.06
1:57.10
Non-Fin
1:58.17
1:57.64
2:01.41
2:04.90
2:02.15
1:58.50
1:59.84
Non-Fin
2:01.43
2:04.84
1:59.69
1:59.88
2:04.75
2:02.29
2:00.41
2:01.40
2:01.56
2:02.03
2:13.61
2:03.80
2:04.65
2:05.36
2:05.50

1:54.23
1:54.25
1:54.38
1:55.08
1:57.30
Non-Fin
1:54.97
1:56.58
2:01.73
1:56.16
1:58.63
1:57.42
1:57.27
1:57.34
1:57.75
1:57.94
1:57.96
1:58.02
2:00.49
1:58.95
1:59.34
1:59.42
1:59.60
2:08.02
1:59.92
2:00.37
2:00.40
Scratch
2:07.42
2:05.53
2:24.93
2:02.11
Non-Fin
Scratch
Scratch
2:05.58

Aston Hill, Nr Tring, Herts

1:54.23
1:54.25
1:54.38
1:54.64
1:54.67
1:54.93
1:54.97
1:565.61
1:565.69
1:56.16
1:57.06
1:57.10
1:57.27
1:57.34
1:57.64
1:57.94
1:57.96
1:568.02
1:58.50
1:568.95
1:59.34
1:59.42
1:59.60
1:59.69
1:59.88
2:00.37
2:00.40
2:00.41
2:01.40
2:01.56
2:02.03
2:02.11
2:03.80
2:04.65
2:05.36
2:05.50

27th March 2011

29.18
29.20
29.33
29.59
29.62
29.88
29.92
30.56
30.64
31.11
32.01
32.05
32.22
32.29
32.59
32.89
32.91
32.97
33.45
33.90
34.29
34.37
34.55
34.64
34.83
35.32
35.35
35.36
36.35
36.51
36.98
37.06
38.75
39.60
40.31
40.45
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Organised by Richie Abbott Aston Hill MTB Downhill Series 2011 Aston Hill, Nr Tring, Herts

Aston Hill Mountain Biking Round 1 - Results 27th March 2011
245 254 Craig PRINT Senior Men 2:06.57 2:11.24  2:06.57 41.52
246 123 Les READING WDMBC Master Men 2:06.82 2:08.59 2:06.82 41.77
247 40 Hanaa MAEHN Ladies 2:06.86 2:08.17 2:06.86 41.81
248 125 James SHERMAN Master Men 2:0718 2:09.12  2:07.18 4213
249 47 Aaron PARKER Youth Men 2:08.95 2:10.37 2:08.95 43.90
250 166 Nic WEBB Chippy Webbs Veteran Men 2:09.06 2:16.63  2:09.06 44.01
251 4 Daniel ROZARIO Mythic Bikes Hard Tail 2:10.51 2:09.32  2:09.32 44.27
252 63 Sabastian STOKIOSA Youth Men Non-Fin  2:11.283  2:11.23 46.18
253 24 Dylan THORNTON Juvenile Men 2:11.72 2:40.92 2:11.72 46.67
254 187 Simon APPS Harpenden Cycles Senior Men 2:13.73 2:16.12  2:13.73 48.68
255 22 Harry WILDE RBR Juvenile Men 2:1457  Scratch  2:14.57 49.52
256 62 James HEALY Youth Men 2:2498 2:25.94  2:24.98 59.93
257 181 Nicole WAY Ladies Non-Fin  2:26.27 2:26.27 1:01.22
258 179 Steph KERR Ladies Non-Fin  2:26.68 2:26.68 1:01.63
259 164 William SCHILLING Veteran Men 2:27.21 2:31.57  2:27.21 1:02.16
260 242 Richard MILBANK Dicky DH Senior Men 3:08.73  Scratch  3:08.73  1:43.68
136 Mark TWEED Master Men Non-Fin  Scratch
Race 1 Hard Tail 12 Plus
Pos Bib Name Sponsor BC License Run 1 Run 2 Best Run Margin
1 2 Daniel JARY 1:38.60 1:37.44 1:37.44 -
2 3 Tim KEMP Max Power 1:39.90 1:39.54 1:39.54 210
3 5 Mark PHILLPOTT 1:48.07 1:46.44 1:46.44 9.00
4 1 Greg BROWN 1:48.96 1:4845 1:48.45 11.01
5 6 Tom MUMBY 2:00.24 1:50.88 1:50.88 13.44
6 4 Daniel ROZARIO Mythic Bikes 2:10.51 2:09.32  2:09.32 31.88
Race 2 Juvenile Men Under 15
Pos Bib Name Sponsor BC License Run 1 Run 2 Best Run Margin
1 21 Alistair WARRELL 4:01.50 1:44.56 1:44.56 -
2 15 Dan HARTWRIGHT 14760 1:51.86 1:47.60 3.04
3 20 Archie WALTON RBR 22120 1:47.65 1:47.65 3.09
4 19 Oliver WALTON RBR 1:49.25 1:48.09 1:48.09 3.53
5 17 Connor LOW 1:48.23 1:54.63 1:48.23 3.67
6 23 Harry BARR 1:56.45 1:49.23 1:49.23 4.67
7 16 George HOWARD-JONES 1:59.69 2:08.02 1:59.69 15.13

MTB Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2011 www.mikrotime.com Page 8 of 16



Organised by Richie Abbott
Aston Hill Mountain Biking

Aston Hill MTB Downbhill Series 2011

Round 1 - Results

Aston Hill, Nr Tring, Herts
27th March 2011

8 25 Harvey CLARKE 2:05.50 2:05.58 2:05.50 20.94
9 24 Dylan THORNTON 2:11.72  2:40.92 2:11.72 27.16
10 22 Harry WILDE RBR 2:14.57  Scratch  2:14.57 30.01
Race 3 Youth Men 15-16

Pos Name Sponsor BC License Run 1 Run 2 Best Run Margin
1 33 Philip ATWILL Madison Saracen 713816 1:34.84 1:30.67 1:30.67 -
2 36 Bill FARRINGTON Gravity Project 1:38.47 1:35.12 1:35.12 4.45
3 58 Matthew GOODE 1:35.19 114110 1:35.19 4.52
4 37 Alex FRANK Trailjunkie 721802 1:40.47 1:36.72 1:36.72 6.05
5 41 Albert HARVEY Harveyboysracing.Com 1:38.01 1:38.37  1:38.01 7.34
6 61 Zach PETERS 1:40.87 1:39.08 1:39.08 8.41
7 38 Max HALCOMB 1:39.34 Non-Fin  1:39.34 8.67
8 56 Marcus WORMALD 1:41.33 1:40.36 1:40.36 9.69
9 49 Scott ROBINSON 1:42.26  1:40.39 1:40.39 9.72
10 54 Campbell WOODS Swiss And Swallow 720366  1:52.47 1:41.27 1:41.27 10.60
11 57 Ewan McTAGGART 1:41.66 15215 1:41.66 10.99
12 35 Chris DOUTRE 1:43.82 1:41.84 1:41.84 11.17
13 34 Daniel BROWN 14276 1:41.97 1:41.97 11.30
14 55 Mackenzie WOODS My Dad 1:44.09 1:4254 1:42.54 11.87
15 53 Finn TENNANT Wiggle Ltd 831755 1:42.72  1:42.71 1:42.71 12.04
16 60 Connor FLETCHER 1:43.12 1:4999 1:43.12 12.45
17 51 Barney SORE 1:44.11 1:43.17  1:43.17 12.50
18 45 Jordan MEADE Mountain Trax RT 828945 1:45.73 1:43.77 1:43.77 13.10
19 46 Harry MOORE 1:44.07 1:46.97 1:44.07 13.40
20 52 Jonah SWEENEY 831567 Non-Fin  1:46.45  1:46.45 15.78
21 29 Tom HARTWRIGHT 1:47.00 1:49.05 1:47.00 16.33
22 50 Joshua ROGERS 1:55.63 1:54.23 1:54.23 23.56
23 44 Bertie KNIGHT 833394 Non-Fin  1:54.97  1:54.97 24.30
24 59 Freddie B)WEY Non-Fin 1:57.27 1:57.27 26.60
25 43 George KNIGHT 831503 Non-Fin  1:59.34  1:59.34 28.67
26 47 Aaron PARKER 2:08.95 2:10.37  2:08.95 38.28
27 63 Sabastian STOKIOSA Non-Fin  2:11.23  2:11.23 40.56
28 62 James HEALY 2:2498 2:25.94  2:24.98 54.31

MTB Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2011

www.mikrotime.com

Page 9 of 16



Organised by Richie Abbott
Aston Hill Mountain Biking

Race 4 Junior Men 17-18

Aston Hill MTB Downbhill Series 2011

Round 1 - Results

Aston Hill, Nr Tring, Herts
27th March 2011

Pos Bib Name Sponsor BC License Run 1 Run 2 Best Run Margin
1 77 Jono JONES Transition/Dakine/Trick X 4 1:28.05 1:26.61 1:26.61 -
2 95 Sam WAKEFIELD 1:28.94 1:27.08 1:27.08 0.47
3 94 Brandon LOVE 1:31.48 1:37.28 1:31.48 4.87
4 78 Matt JONES Identiti Bikes 428973 1:33.49 1:31.49 1:31.49 4.88
5 90 David TRASK Bikeactive.Com/Oneil 711112 1:36.53  1:34.91 1:34.91 8.30
6 82 Michael OBRIEN Speedsport Abarth 466409 1:35.65 1:34.94 1:34.94 8.33
7 80 Chris KEEBLE-SMITH Kik Clothing/Green Qil 4481 1:36.98 1:36.16  1:36.16 9.55
8 83 Harry PHILLIPS HBrook Racing 1:38.42 1:36.97  1:36.97 10.36
9 67 Will ALDERTON 1:37.88 14584 1:37.88 11.27

10 70 Joe BUCK KIK /Green Qil 717533  1:40.23  1:40.51 1:40.23 13.62
11 75 Dan EVANS Devinci/Haven 833286 1:51.17 1:40.32 1:40.32 13.71
12 72 Tom COADY 1:40.85 1:41.12 1:40.85 14.24
13 74 David DUMPLETON AHJ 1:41.00 1:41.76 1:41.00 14.39
14 89 George STUTTARD 14440 1:41.28 1:41.28 14.67
15 76 Ross HENDERSON 1:41.41 1:42.09 1:41.41 14.80
16 93 Charlie WRIGHT 721499  1:45.72  1:42.47 1:42.47 15.86
17 68 James AVEIL Slam Cycles 831061 1:45.48 1:44.08 1:44.08 17.47
18 96 Ben KOVAR 1:45.40 Non-Fin  1:45.40 18.79
19 88 Max SIMTH 1:46.65 1:45.64 1:45.64 19.03
20 85 Fergus RYAN 826095 1:46.63 1:52.33  1:46.63 20.02
21 91 Scott WATTS 2:04.67 14755 1:4755 20.94
22 73 Mark DOULIN 1:48.91 1:50.65  1:48.91 22.30
23 92 Craig WEBB Webbie 1:50.66  1:49.39  1:49.39 22.78
24 87 Lee SIMS Bike Tart 831062 1:49.46 Non-Fin 1:49.46 22.85
25 84 Brad PLANT 1:53.59 1:50.35 1:50.35 23.74
26 79 Alex KEANE 1:50.52 1:50.55 1:50.52 23.91
27 69 Alex BAKER 2:00.41  Scratch  2:00.41 33.80

MTB Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2011

www.mikrotime.com
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Organised by Richie Abbott
Aston Hill Mountain Biking

Race 5 Master Men 30-39

Aston Hill MTB Downbhill Series 2011

Round 1 - Results

Aston Hill, Nr Tring, Herts

Pos Bib Name Sponsor BC License Run 1 Run 2 Best Run Margin
1 131 Chris SPOONER Mulisha 1:27.79 1:32.61 1:27.79 -
2 128 Jamie SMITH Bikeactive.Com 413497 1:32.86 1:30.64 1:30.64 2.85
3 112 Anton COLOMBO 721757 1:31.44 1:31.33  1:31.33 3.54
4 127 Tom SMITH 428625 1:34.35 1:33.06  1:33.06 5.27
5 143 Neil WHITE 1:33.71 1:41.03  1:33.71 5.92
6 111 Russ CLARK Live To Ride/661/Sunline 82 1:34.37 1:40.63 1:34.37 6.58
7 116 Kristian FRIDAY Super Nova Cycles 1:36.56 1:38.44 1:36.56 8.77
8 107 Paul BOWYER 424108  1:38.91 1:36.67 1:36.67 8.88
9 117 Andy GARDINER 1:36.84 1:37.23 1:36.84 9.05

10 147 Zoltan CSENDES 1:42.52 1:38.09  1:38.09 10.30
11 105 Chris ATKINSON Stolen 1:39.12 1:39.79  1:39.12 11.33
12 139 Mark VOOGHT 1:42.11 1:39.58 1:39.58 11.79
13 151 Ben ROBERTS 1:52.06 1:39.80 1:39.80 12.01
14 148 Gavin DUMPHY 1:40.38 1:39.88  1:39.88 12.09
15 122 Russell MARTIN Slide N Die 1:39.92 1:41.50 1:39.92 12.13
16 115 Brian FRETWELL Besi Massive 1:42.02 1:39.92 1:39.92 12.13
17 114 Brunel EILIAZADEH 1:51.27 1:40.53 1:40.53 12.74
18 135 Cristian TOMLINSON K9-Supernovacycles 1:41.17 1:4482 1:41.17 13.38
19 108 Chris BURMAN Team GB 831753 1:51.25 1:41.70 1:41.70 13.91
20 106 Luke BARKAWAY Bike Plus Team 831997  1:42.71 1:4498 1:42.71 14.92
21 177 Tom SINGLETON 1:43.85 1:43.44 1:43.44 15.65
22 144 lan WARBY 1:43.72 1:45.61 1:43.72 15.93
23 110 Michael CHAPMAN 1:46.86 1:44.00 1:44.00 16.21
24 133 Alexander TEBBS PTC Racing 2:01.87 1:4439 1:44.39 16.60
25 145 Clint TIMMIS 1:44.55 14496 1:44.55 16.76
26 121 Leon MACLEAN Slide N Die Aswell 1:45.85 1:44.66 1:44.66 16.87
27 140 Paul WATSON Slide N Die 1:45.79 1:44.72 1:44.72 16.93
28 130 Simon SPIRIAK 1:45.34 1:46.37 1:45.34 17.55
29 149 Jon GATES 1:45.66 1:45.55 1:45.55 17.76
30 150 Simon PORTLOCK 1:46.49 1:54.28 1:46.49 18.70
31 137 Mark VASEY Betty Swollocks Racing 1:48.07 1:46.52 1:46.52 18.73
32 142 Paul WHITELEGGE RAF 1:48.48 1:4718 1:47.18 19.39
33 109 Darren CARTER Retrac Racing 1:48.15  Scratch 1:48.15 20.36
34 119 Lee HANDLEY 722421 1:48.80 1:48.55 1:48.55 20.76

MTB Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2011

www.mikrotime.com

27th March 2011

Page 11 of 16



Organised by Richie Abbott
Aston Hill Mountain Biking

Aston Hill MTB Downbhill Series 2011

Round 1 - Results

Aston Hill, Nr Tring, Herts
27th March 2011

35 129 Gareth SOBOCINSKI PTC Racing/Kalas 1:52.74 1:48.69 1:48.69 20.90
36 118 Edurado GOMES Esme 1:49.80 1:48.85 1:48.85 21.06
37 132 Jonathan STARKEY 1:52.13 1:51.74 1:51.74 23.95
38 126 Mike SLOMAN 1:52.49  1:51.81 1:51.81 24.02
39 134 Michael THOMAS 1:53.27 1:54.72 1:53.27 25.48
40 141 Jon WEST 1:56.49 1:54.05 1:54.05 26.26
41 174 Lloyd WILLIAMS 1:57.04 1:54.38 1:54.38 26.59
42 124 Leigh RICHARDSON 1:59.37 1:56.16  1:56.16 28.37
43 113 Dan DOLEMAN Kit Lads Racing Corps 1:57.10 1:57.42 1:57.10 29.31
44 138 David VASEY Betty Swallocks Racing 1:58.17 1:57.34 1:57.34 29.55
45 146 Peter BORTHWICK 2:02.15 1:58.02 1:58.02 30.23
46 120 Chris LAKE Team Roadkill 2:03.80 Non-Fin 2:03.80 36.01
47 123 Les READING WDMBC 2:06.82 2:08.59 2:06.82 39.03
48 125 James SHERMAN 2:07.18 2:09.12  2:07.18 39.39
136 Mark TWEED Non-Fin  Scratch
Race 6 Veteran Men 40 Plus

Pos Name Sponsor BC License Run 1 Run 2 Best Run Margin
1 173 Trevor HARVEY 1:33.85 1:32.41 1:32.41 -
2 165 Rich SIMPSON Foes/Balfa/lso2 414014 1:35.16 1:35.22  1:35.16 2.75
3 176 Si PATON 1:37.77 1:3852 1:37.77 5.36
4 162 Mark NEAL Redmist Racing 1:41.09 1:40.66  1:40.66 8.25
5 167 Austin WILLIAMS 1:41.06 1:42.41 1:41.06 8.65
6 160 Pete LITTLE 1:44.51 1:42.44 1:42.44 10.03
7 163 Tom PEARMAN The New Slide N Die 1:43.07 1:46.86 1:43.07 10.66
8 175 Richard ABBOTT 1:45.27 1:43.65 1:43.65 11.24
9 171 Mark PHILLPOTT 1:4415 1:4528 1:44.15 11.74
10 170 Gary HOLLOWAY GLITTER 1:46.32 1:4440 1:44.40 11.99
11 172 Robert JACKSON 1:45.96 1:46.41 1:45.96 13.55
12 158 Justin LANE 466496  1:50.33 1:48.94 1:48.94 16.53
13 168 Paul MOLLOY 1:53.92 1:52.54 1:52.54 20.13
14 161 Simon MOORE 1:58.88 1:53.76  1:53.76 21.35
15 153 Andrew DE PONTE 1:54.67 1:57.30 1:54.67 22.26
16 154 Nick EVERARD 1:57.06 1:58.63 1:57.06 24.65
17 155 Dudley FORSYTH The Management 721032 1:59.84 1:58.95 1:58.95 26.54
18 157 Peter HINDLEY 466224 2:01.43 1:59.42 1:59.42 27.01

MTB Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2011
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Organised by Richie Abbott
Aston Hill Mountain Biking

Aston Hill MTB Downbhill Series 2011

Round 1 - Results

Aston Hill, Nr Tring, Herts

19 159 Alex LAWLER 721401 2:04.84 1:59.60 1:59.60 27.19
20 169 Richard FARRINGTON 2:02.29 2:00.40 2:00.40 27.99
21 156 Dominic GALLAGHER 2:01.56 2:05.53 2:01.56 29.15
22 166 Nic WEBB Chippy Webbs 2:09.06 2:16.63  2:09.06 36.65
23 164 William SCHILLING 2:27.21 2:31.57  2:27.21 54.80
Race 7 Ladies 12 Plus
Pos Bib Name Sponsor BC License Run 1 Run 2 Best Run Margin
1 180 Amie WILLS Rootsandrain.Co.Uk 1:50.64 1:52.76 1:50.64 -
2 183 Nicky BELTON 2:01.41 1:57.94 1:57.94 7.30
3 182 Anna GLOWINSKI 1:59.88 1:59.92  1:59.88 9.24
4 178 Rose HINDLEY 448062  2:13.61 2:02.11 2:02.11 11.47
5 40 Hanaa MAEHN 2:06.86 2:08.17 2:06.86 16.22
6 181 Nicole WAY Non-Fin 2:26.27 2:26.27 35.63
7 179 Steph KERR Non-Fin  2:26.68  2:26.68 36.04
Race 8 Senior Men 19-29
Pos Bib Name Sponsor BC License Run 1 Run 2 Best Run Margin
1 236 Josh LANE 1:31.71 1:30.27 1:30.27 -
2 285 Nick GEOGHEGAN 1:30.43 1:38.92 1:30.43 0.16
3 200 Nick CORNWELL 1:31.38  1:31.01 1:31.01 0.74
4 259 Pete ROBINSON PS Cycles Cwmdown 453336  1:32.24 1:31.72 1:31.72 1.45
5 252 Alexander POYNER Trailjunkies Cycles 716901 1:33.95 1:32.37 1:32.37 210
6 223 Jamie HEXT 828661 1:34.73  1:32.91 1:32.91 2.64
7 266 Matthew SHIELDS Portsmouth Univ 453713  1:33.59 1:41.33 1:33.59 3.32
8 287 Myburgh du PLESSIS 1:35.34 1:33.69 1:33.69 3.42
9 272 Neil WATSON Neil Watson 1:34.85 1:33.86 1:33.86 3.59
10 263 Brad SHEEHAN Devinci/Haven 422032 1:34.04 Non-Fin 1:34.04 3.77
11 197 Chris COCKRILL 831462 1:34.09 1:34.61 1:34.09 3.82
12 195 Dan BURCHELL Http/Www.Flcuk.Com/ 1:35.74 1:34.46  1:34.46 419
13 291 Lee GRATTON 721792  1:35.94 1:34.47 1:34.47 4.20
14 240 Glenroy MARTIN 1:34.47  1:37.11 1:34.47 4.20
15 224 Adam HICKS 1:37.90 1:34.78 1:34.78 4.51
16 261 Liam SAINT 1:35.41 1:34.79 1:34.79 452
17 250 Will POMROY 1:34.98 1:38.34 1:34.98 4.71
18 284 Matthew KOVAR 1:35.13 1:36.30 1:35.13 4.86

MTB Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2011
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Organised by Richie Abbott
Aston Hill Mountain Biking

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

276 Mike YARD

202 Jamie CUTHILL

271 Graham STUBBINGS
249 Lewis PENDLE

227 Jamie HUGHES

221 Mop HEAD

201 Ali COURTNEY

216 Ben HALCOMB

280 David SIBLEY

185 George AMOS

231 Matthew JAMES

191 Jack BECKERSON
218 Alex HAMMOND

286 Bradley HALE

288 Ben EVANS

256 Jack RAMSDALE
257 Tom RAYNER

255 Thomas PUXLEY
209 Friedrich FISMER
237 Tom LITTLE

184 James ALLODI

207 Charles ELLIS

279 Ryan ZEBEDEE

226 Chris HOLLOWAY
189 Ben BATT

190 Robert BECKERSON
225 Ollie HINDLEY

275 Tony WOOD

262 Chris SEAGER

294 James WEAMES
290 Chris GIDNEY

206 Matthew ECCLESTON
289 Malcolm FINNIE

270 Jonathan STREETER
239 Chris MANDER

214 Jake GOODING

MTB Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2011

Aston Hill MTB Downbhill Series 2011
Round 1 - Results

Freedombikes/Kenda/Fibrax

I-Team

44Racing

BJ Racing

Dees Cycles

Accidental Racing

PS Cycles

BCC /Team Drift-O-Matic
Robert Beckerson

ME Racing

7 1:46.48
1:35.44
1:35.63
1:35.68
1:37.65
1:36.71
1:37.22
1:37.20
1:37.09
1:36.54
Non-Fin
1:36.98
1:37.63
1:39.02
1:38.49
1:38.55
1:53.18
1:38.47
1:38.22
1:38.57
1:38.60
1:38.63
1:38.95
1:40.52
1:39.90
1:39.26
1:39.31
1:39.87
1:40.57
1:41.11
1:41.37
1:50.36
1:41.06
1:50.38
1:42.65
1:44.20

716139

716757
833231

834008

723110

471766

824779

www.mikrotime.com

1:35.28
1:35.40
1:36.42
1:41.96
1:35.81
1:36.20
1:36.20
1:36.27
1:36.39
1:37.17
1:36.72
1:36.92
1:37.41
1:37.44
1:37.59
1:37.78
1:38.07
1:38.10
1:40.05
1:44.03
1:40.42
Non-Fin
1:41.61
1:38.98
1:39.18
1:39.31
1:39.72
1:40.14
1:40.27
1:40.34
1:40.62
1:40.73
1:40.84
1:41.18
1:41.30
1:41.36

1:35.28
1:35.40
1:35.63
1:35.68
1:35.81
1:36.20
1:36.20
1:36.27
1:36.39
1:36.54
1:36.72
1:36.92
1:37.41
1:37.44
1:37.59
1:37.78
1:38.07
1:38.10
1:38.22
1:38.57
1:38.60
1:38.63
1:38.95
1:38.98
1:39.18
1:39.26
1:39.31
1:39.87
1:40.27
1:40.34
1:40.62
1:40.73
1:40.84
1:41.18
1:41.30
1:41.36

Aston Hill, Nr Tring, Herts
27th March 2011

5.01
5.13
5.36
5.41
5.54
5.93
5.93
6.00
6.12
6.27
6.45
6.65
7.14
717
7.32
7.51
7.80
7.83
7.95
8.30
8.33
8.36
8.68
8.71
8.91
8.99
9.04
9.60
10.00
10.07
10.35
10.46
10.57
10.91
11.03
11.09
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

293 Truan WILLIS
238 Alex LOVETT
205 Peter DURSTON
260 Matthew ROE

217 Simon HALLSWORTH

273 Scott WHITELAM
243 Samuel MORRIS
248 Rob PEARCE

246 James NG

268 Rob SMITH

251 Sam POTTER
208 Daniel ENSTONE
192 Marcus BELL

278 Ben YARLETT

241 Jack McHALE

198 Chris CORNELIUS
220 Tom HARRISON
282 Joe LONG

281 James SHARP
215 Luke GREATOREX
203 Craig CUTLER
229 Lucas HUXTABLE
219 Michael HARRISON
245 Tom MUMBY

188 Graham AYRIS
247 Oliver PATON

264 Peter SHEPHERD
277 Andrew YARLETT
196 John CHALKLEY
258 Philip ROBINSON
186 Baz ANDREWS
230 Valentin ILIEV

199 Richard CORNELIUS
212 James GOLBY
193 Jamie BERRY

194 Guy BILLINGHAM

MTB Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2011

Cycleopedia, Surbiton
Moor Cycles

Simon Hallsworth Racing

PS Cycles

Mountain Trax
Addiktion
Kit Lads Racing

TBWAC
2Big

Craig

TBWAC
Plot Feeds

Toaster

Abe Racing Incorporated

TBWAC
TBWAC

www.mikrotime.com

1:42.94
1:44.30
1:44.22
1:44.15
1:44.29
1:43.08
1:44.22
1:42.80
1:44.14
1:46.52
1:45.88
1:46.12
1:46.18
1:46.15
1:46.37
1:46.59
1:49.12
1:48.32
1:50.72
1:47.19
1:49.28
2:04.18
1:58.69
1:49.60
1:52.54
1:52.39
1:53.39
1:58.52
1:53.67
1:53.75
2:02.57
Non-Fin
1:54.64
1:54.93
1:55.61
1:55.69

1:41.56
1:41.59
1:41.61
1:41.80
1:41.83
1:42.05
1:42.34
1:45.30
1:44.00
1:45.73
1:47.61
1:45.97
1:46.02
1:53.66
1:47.85
Non-Fin
1:46.67
1:47.02
1:47.14
1:47.68
1:48.22
1:48.27
1:48.57
1:48.99
1:49.91
2:29.79
1:52.52
1:53.17
1:53.68
Scratch
1:54.22
1:54.25
1:55.08
Non-Fin
1:56.58
2:01.73

1:41.56
1:41.59
1:41.61
1:41.80
1:41.83
1:42.05
1:42.34
1:42.80
1:44.00
1:45.73
1:45.88
1:45.97
1:46.02
1:46.15
1:46.37
1:46.59
1:46.67
1:47.02
1:47.14
1:47.19
1:48.22
1:48.27
1:48.57
1:48.99
1:49.91
1:52.39
1:52.52
1:53.17
1:53.67
1:53.75
1:54.22
1:54.25
1:54.64
1:54.93
1:55.61
1:55.69

Aston Hill, Nr Tring, Herts
27th March 2011

11.29
11.32
11.34
11.53
11.56
11.78
12.07
12.53
13.73
15.46
15.61
15.70
15.75
15.88
16.10
16.32
16.40
16.75
16.87
16.92
17.95
18.00
18.30
18.72
19.64
22.12
22.25
22.90
23.40
23.48
23.95
23.98
24.37
24.66
25.34
25.42
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Round 1 - Results

Aston Hill, Nr Tring, Herts

91 253 Mark PRINCE 2Big 1:57.64 15775 1:57.64 27.37

92 265 Richard SHERMAN Support Muscular Dystrophy 2:0490 1:57.96 1:57.96 27.69

93 222 Chris HERN 1:58.50 2:00.49 1:58.50 28.23

94 274 Alex WOOD RAF CSR 2:04.75 2:00.37  2:00.37 30.10

95 211 Tom GILES 2:01.40 2:.0742 2:01.40 31.13

96 292 Robbie DEVERY 2:02.03 2:2493  2:02.03 31.76

97 204 Vitalijs DENGINS Norco 2:04.65 Scratch  2:04.65 34.38

98 234 Ashley KINNARD 2:05.36  Scratch  2:05.36 35.09

99 254 Craig PRINT 2:06.57 2:11.24  2:06.57 36.30

100 187 Simon APPS Harpenden Cycles 2:13.73 2:16.12  2:13.73 43.46

101 242 Richard MILBANK Dicky DH 3:08.73 Scratch  3:08.73  1:38.46
Race 9 Expert/Elite

Pos Bib Name Sponsor BC License Run 1 Run 2 Best Run Margin

1 303 Jack GEOGHEGAN 1:25.83 1:25.05 1:25.05 -

2 305 Nathan VIALS 1:26.36 1:25.24 1:25.24 0.19

3 304 Harry MOLLOY 1:27.68 1:26.07 1:26.07 1.02

4 308 Stephen SIMMS 1:27.65 2:38.13 1:27.65 2.60

5 307 John HOLBROOK 1:30.14  1:27.97 1:27.97 2.92

6 306 Olie BURTON 1:29.60  1:31.41 1:29.60 4.55

7 300 Gary DRAKE Propain/Six-Pack/Alpinestar 1:33.35 1:31.59  1:31.59 6.54

8 301 Jack GRAHAM Propain/Sixpack 442695  1:34.50 1:32.12 1:32.12 7.07

9 310 Elliot MACHIN 1:33.84  1:33.11 1:33.11 8.06

10 309 Roger VALLER 1:39.09 1:39.67 1:39.09 14.04

MTB Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2011

www.mikrotime.com
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